
Senior Trip  
 
 
★​ 5:15 a.m. - LOAD BUS  

○​ Charter provided by Brett Henschen  
 
★​ 5:30 a.m.- Leave PHS for Chicago Bean (3 hrs. 30 min.)  

 
★​ 9:00 a.m..- Arrive at The Bean  

○​ Take Photos, Sight-See 
○​ 9:15 a.m. Leave Bean travel to Michigan Ave (15 min.) 

 
★​ 9:30 a.m. City Pass Adventures- $102 per person 3 attractions, $(Groups of 10) BUY 

BEFORE FEB. 28 for CHEAPER TICKETS  
○​ Shoreline Sightseeing Architecture River Tour (70 minutes, be there 15  minutes 

before departure time at 10:00 a.m. 
○​ Arrive back at dock at 11:15 and head to lunch  

 
★​ 11:30 a.m. Lunch at Giordano’s at Navy Pier  

○​ Leave Lunch at 12:30 and head to Shedd Aquarium (7 min. 1 mile)  
 
★​ 12:45 p.m. - Shedd’s Aquarium  

○​ Leave Shedd’s Aquarium at 2:45 for Garrett’s Popcorn (9 min., 1.8 miles) 
 
★​ 1:00 p.m.- Garrett’s Popcorn Snack Break  

○​ Leave Garrett’s at 1:30 p.m. and head to Chicago Skydeck (4 min., 0.6 miles)  
 
★​ 1:45 p.m. - Chicago Skydeck  

○​ Leave Chicago Skydeck at 3:00 p.m. and head to Navy Pier (10 min., 2.4 miles)  
 
★​ 3:15 p.m. - Navy Pier  

○​ On your own- Shopping, Rides, Food, Etc.  
○​ Depart Navy Pier at 5:00 p.m. for Dinner Cruise  

 
★​ 5:00p.m. - Arrive to Chicago Signature Dinner Cruise on Lake Michigan 

○​ $89 per person 
○​ 2.5 hours long  

■​ 5:15p.m.- Board 
■​ 6:00 p.m. - Cruise Begins 
■​ 8:30 p.m. - Cruise Ends  

 
★​ 8:45 p.m. - Load Bus and head to PHS 

 
★​ 12:00 a.m. - Arrive back at PHS  

https://www.citypass.com/chicago-c3
https://tickets.shorelinesightseeing.com/webstore/shop/viewitems.aspx?cg=1&c=8
https://navypier.org/eat-drink-and-play/
https://www.cityexperiences.com/chicago/city-cruises/spirit-dinner-cruise-lake-michigan/

